
FEB Spring Job & Internship Fair
Tuesday, Feb. 4; 2:00-6:00pm; Thompson-Boling Arena

Veteran Networking Night
Tuesday, Feb. 4; 7:00-8:30pm; Student Union, room 362 B/C

Media and Entertainment Mingle
Wednesday, Feb. 5; 6:00-7:30pm; CCD, room 225 & interview rooms

Student-Athlete Career Fair
Wednesday, Feb. 5; 6:00-9:00pm; Student Union, Ballroom

Career Conversation: Sports Management
Wednesday, Feb. 26; 4:00-5:30pm; CCD, room 225

Gap Year Panel
Thursday, Feb. 27; 4:00-5:30pm; CCD, room 225

Vol to Vol: Alumni Board Edition
Friday, Feb. 28; 8:30-10:30am; CCD

College of Architecture and Design Career Day
Friday, Feb. 28; 10:00am-4:00pm; Student Union, Ballroom

SPRING 2020 EVENTS

Visit career.utk.edu/events or the Events page on Handshake for more information on upcoming events!

Winter Welcome Week Open House
Monday, Jan. 13; 9:00am-11:00am; CCD

JC Penney Suit Up Event
Sunday, Jan. 26; 6:00-9:00pm; West Town Mall

LinkedIn Headshots/Resume Reviews
Wednesday, Jan. 29; 10:00am-4:00pm; CCD
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MAR East TN PreK-12 Education Job Fair
Wednesday, Mar. 4; 9:00-11:30am; Student Union, Ballroom

Career Conversation: STEM/Healthcare
Wednesday, Mar. 4; 4:00-5:30pm; CCD, room 225

Career Conversation: Real Estate
Wednesday, Mar. 11; 4:00-5:30pm; CCD, room 225

Social Services & Nonprofit Career Mingle
Wednesday, Mar. 25; 3:00-5:00pm; CCD

Disability in the Workplace Panel
Wednesday, Mar. 25; 4:30-5:30pm; Student Union, room 169     

Career Conversation: Communications/Writing
Wednesday, Apr. 1; 4:00-5:30pm; CCD, room 225

SEC/ACC Virtual Career Fair
Thursday, Apr. 2; TBD; Virtual
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We are located in Student Union 201

To schedule an appointment log in to your Handshake
profile or call 865-974-5435 today!

career.utk.edu/handshake

Career Assessments and Resources
Job Search Strategies
Resume & Cover Letter Assistance
Practice Interviews
Graduate School Admissions Assistance
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Services

Follow us

Contact us

Visit us


